Uitslagenlijst Pietenloop Bemmel
Bemmel - Zondag 27 november 2022

Plaats Naam

1 Daan van den Berg
2 Stijn van den Berg
3 Benjamin Eskes
4 Lasse de Vries
5 Tygo Boers
6 Olaf Huizer
7 Julian van der Ende
8 Pijke Fikkert
9 Dolf Fikkert
10 Ties van den Berg
11 Lars hanstede
12 Sem Poelstra
13 Brett Gerichhausen
14 Collin Basten
15 Kai rost
16 Fabian Ronteltap
17 Hugo Hafkenscheid
18 Tibo Poelstra
19 Koen Damen
20 Thomas van Westing
21 Jelle Groenveld
22 Lennon Corsen
23 Jelle Janssen
24 Joep Reijnders
25 Jonas Kalsbeek
26 Jop van den Berg
27 Mick kasonga kaleta
28 Scott Stuart
29 Duncan Basten
30 Sepp Megchelenbrink
31 Pim Holtslag
32 Stijn Otters
33 Beau Lamers
34 Aiden Vendel
35 Joshua Schubert
36 Colin van Westing
37 Bram Meelkop
38 Faap Versteeg
39 Ruben Siemerink
40 Timo van Dam
41 Jens Peeters
42 Kees Bongers
43 Pieter Huiskes
44 Ivo van der Geest
45 Maurits van der Ende
46 Kobus van Zon
47 Cas Mertens
48 Dries Hafkenscheid
49 Hylke de Vries
50 Ravi arunakiri
51 Roderick Darwich
52 Stan Tichelaar
53 Leowolf Westervoort
54 Tygo van Beek
55 Jax Stuart
56 Liam Artz

Plaats Naam

1 Audrey Peelen

Gendt
Huissen
Elst GId
Huissen
Bemmel
Lent
Bemmel
Arnhem
Arnhem
Huissen
Bemmel
Berg en Dal
Doornenburg
Gendt
Ledeacker
Molenhoek Lb
Bemmel
Berg en Dal
Bemmel
Nijmegen
Bemmel
Bemmel
Bemmel
Huissen
Elst GId
Huissen
Bemmel
Gendt
Gendt
Bemmel
Oeffelt
Bemmel
Bemmel
Groesbeek
Huissen
Nijmegen
Molenhoek Lb
Elst GId
Bemmel
Bemmel
Elst GId
Bemmel
Bemmel
Driel
Bemmel
bemmel
Bemmel
Bemmel
Arnhem
Elst GId
Bemmel
Elst GId
Nijmegen
Arnhem
Gendt
Huissen

Nijmegen

MAN, 700 METER

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

2:39
2:40
2:53
2:54
2:54
3:01
3:03
3:09
3:11
3:12
3:12
3:15
3:15
3:18
3:18
3:20
3:21
3:24
3:24
3:27
3:30
3:30
3:32
3:33
3:39
3:43
3:45
3:46
3:46
3:47
3:47
3:48
3:52
3:56
3:57
4:02
4:03
4:04
4:05
4:08
4:09
4:18
4:20
4:21
4:22
4:24
4:25
4:30
4:37
4:43
4:45
5:01
5:42
6:50
6:57
7:09

VROUW, 700 METER

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

2:51
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Uitslagenlijst Pietenloop Bemmel
Bemmel - Zondag 27 november 2022

Plaats Naam

2 Dané Vinck
3 Isa van den IJssel
4 Marle Laureijssen
5 Zoé Duifhuizen
6 Demi Duifhuizen
7 Julia van de Sant
8 Silke Boers
9 Liz Bremer
10 Suus Bomer
11 Livia Artz
12 Janna Aarntzen
13 Reina Kalsbeek
14 Selene Ketelaars
15 Eva Peelen
16 Willemijn Kral
17 Sarah Ronteltap
18 Britt Middelkoop
19 Reva van Zon
20 Vera Huiskes
21 Naomi Schubert
22 Kaat Bremer
23 Tirza Meelkop
24 Margje Fikkert
25 Foske Fikkert

26 Sophie Beijersbergen

27 Kiki Tromp

28 Yfke Bartels

29 Nienke Puijn

30 Fien van Viegen
31 Fleur Jansen
32 Lauren Eskes
33 Fenne de Vries
34 Rosalinde

35 Lauren van der Vange

36 Lotte Brands

37 Saar Nuijen

38 Lauren Siemerink
39 Puck Tromp

40 Fien Bartels

41 Dewi arunakiri
42 Fie Versteeg

1 Yvo van den IJssel
2 Sem rost
3 Imre de Bruin
4 Charles Peelen
5 Oscar rost
6 Jelle van den Berg
7 lven Rost
8 Bart Knorth
9 Niek Vinck
10 Siem Meelkop
11 Boris Peeters

12 Ruben van der Geest
13 Jasper van der Geest

VROUW, 1500 MTER

Plaats Naam

1 Sarah Tates

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Haalderen
Duiven
Nijmegen
Bemmel
Bemmel
Ressen
Bemmel
Bemmel
Bemmel
Huissen
Bemmel

Elst GId
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Bemmel
Molenhoek Lb
Oosterhout Gld

Bemmel
Huissen
BEMMEL
Molenhoek Lb
Arnhem
Arnhem
Lent
Gassel
Gendt
Huissen
Westervoort
Bemmel
Elst GId
Arnhem
Arnhem
Bemmel
Huissen
Bemmel
Bemmel
Gassel
Gendt
Elst GId
Elst Gld

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Duiven
Ledeacker
BEMMEL
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Gendt
Nijmegen
Bemmel
Haalderen
Molenhoek Lb
Elst GId
Driel

Driel

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Haalderen

2:54
2:58
3:11
3:13
3:16
3:18
3:23
3:27
3:29
3:34
3:39
3:42
3:45
3:48
3:50
3:52
3:53
3:57
3:58
4:04
4:04
4:05
4:06
4:07
4:09
4:13
4:16
4:17
4:19
4:23
4:33
4:36
4:37
4:48
4:50
4:50
5:39
5:42
5:55
6:04
6:09

MAN, 1500 MTER

Plaats Naam

5:02
5:34
5:34
5:43
5:59
6:07
6:16
6:30
6:48
7:16
7:19
8:34
8:35

5:58
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Uitslagenlijst Pietenloop Bemmel
Bemmel - Zondag 27 november 2022

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

2 Imke Rost Ledeacker 6:25

3 Tirza Verwijmeren Elst Gld 6:36

4 Celine Peters Bemmel 6:41

5 Belle Stronkhorst Slijk-Ewijk 6:45

6 Rosalie Knorth Bemmel 6:48

7 Arianne van Gendt Arnhem 6:57

8 Laura Damen Bemmel 7:21

9 Claire Wagener Bemmel 7:22
10 Kirina van Gendt Arnhem 7:24
11 Yfke Stronkhorst Slijk-Ewijk 7:26
12 Carice Wervers Velp GId 8:30

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Marcel Alma Elst GId 18:22

2 Rogier Groeneweg Leusden 18:33

3 Hein Tates Haalderen 18:34

4 Patrick Haafs Bemmel 18:49

5 Wim Ritsema Dieren 18:58

6 Wim Knorth Bemmel 19:08

7 Bob Takken Bemmel 19:16

8 Adriaan Tates Haalderen 19:19

9 Alexander Vandevelde Milsbeek 19:36
10 Tygo Hoekjan Gendt 19:43
11 Maarten bremer Bemmel 19:53
12 Vasco Bosch Duiven 20:12
13 Pieter Ronteltap Molenhoek Lb 20:21
14 Bastiaan Schuur Beuningen Gld 20:30
15 Wouter Groeneweg Leusden 20:34
16 Ronald van Kempen Gendt 20:50
17 Chantor Pascal van Beek Arnhem 21:02
18 Nout Tates Haalderen 21:11
19 Gino Tax Bemmel 21:14
20 Mikael Smidts Elst GId 21:16
21 Ronald Smidts Elst GId 21:18
22 Rens van Gendt Arnhem 21:31
23 Hans Vonk Arnhem 21:32
24 Arnout Hurenkamp Enschede 21:53
25 Martin Tassche Bemmel 22:22
26 Marcel Meeuwsen Elst GId 22:32
27 Rein Ketelaars Nijmegen 22:50
28 Vince Teunissen Gendt 22:51
29 Marius Peelen Nijmegen 22:56
30 Joris TEN WESTENEND Gendt 23:11
31 Merijn Stronkhorst Slijk-Ewijk 23:16
32 Mark de Bruin Bemmel 23:23
33 Coen Eskes Elst GId 23:36
34 Paul van Viegen Westervoort 23:37
35 Bram Broekroelofs Rozendaal 23:41
36 Erik Jonkers Nijmegen 23:42
37 Hans Rebers Nijmegen 23:46
38 Tim Joosten Gendt 23:47
39 Edwin Pietersma Renkum 23:48
40 Luuk Helsen Gendt 24:41
41 Lorenzo Harbers Nijverdal 24:55
42 Cas Grotenhuis Duiven 25:34
43 Quinten Verwijmeren Elst Gld 26:06
44 Geert Barten Angeren 26:32
45 Jonne Fredriks Valburg 26:59
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Uitslagenlijst Pietenloop Bemmel
Bemmel - Zondag 27 november 2022

1 Linda Poelstra

2 Lieve Rennings

3 Nikki Langelaan

4 Karin Neutel

5 Nora Teunissen

6 Arjanne Caniels

7 Wietske Bogaerts

8 Conny Sanders

9 Magdalena Ciesnowska
10 Monique Schutte
11 Ine Christianen
12 Andrea Heijnen
13 llse Verwijmeren
14 Yvette Bremer
15 Helma Groeneweg
16 Inette Hoefnagel
17 Loes Pansters
18 Sanne van Kempen
19 Margo Puijn
20 Roos van der Ploeg
21 Annemarie derksen
22 Eva van Loon
23 Laura Hijmans
24 Linde Stronkhorst
25 Annette Rennings
26 Susanne van Sterkenburg
27 Sacha Viergever
28 Elles van Viegen
29 Roos Pijnenburg
30 Sira hijkoop
31 Kiri-soleil Coxon
32 Elzbieta Ciesnowska
33 Nicky Hijmans
34 Vera de Jong
35 Nele De Caluwe
36 Betty Letemahulu
37 Judith Wagener van Rossum
38 Mayke Peters
39 Danielle janssen

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Nederland
Arnhem
Lent
Arnhem
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Horssen
Arnhem
Bemmel
Huissen
Bemmel
Bemmel
Elst GId
Nijmegen
Leusden
Millingen aan de Rijn
Utrecht
Bemmel
Huissen
Bemmel
Bemmel
Renkum
Nijmegen
Slijk-Ewijk
Arnhem
Kleve
Doornenburg
Westervoort
Bemmel
Bemmel
Huissen
Gendt
Nijmegen
Bemmel
Bemmel
Arnhem
Bemmel
Bemmel
Angeren

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
46 Marcel van Harn Arnhem 27:10
47 Sjoerd Hoefnagel Millingen aan de Rijn 27:33
48 René Kniest Huissen 27:34
49 Cor van der Ploeg Bemmel 27:45
50 George Romer Huissen 28:34
51 Ron Blom Huissen 28:41
52 Dennis Pouwels Bemmel 30:12
53 Koen Knorth Bemmel 30:22
54 Niek Riggeling Arnhem 31:01
55 Caron Riggeling Huissen 31:02
56 Frans Teunissen Bemmel 31:09
57 Vincent van der Wal Velp GId 31:51
58 Edwin Spijker Bemmel 31:56
59 Alex Versteeg Bemmel 31:56
60 Ben Bos Bemmel 32:00
61 Johan Kool Bemmel 32:33
62 Albert Brussen Angeren 34:48

VROUS, 5 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

21:46
22:00
22:15
22:55
23:59
24:20
24:30
25:10
25:16
25:44
25:54
26:00
26:25
26:45
27:11
27:32
27:34
27:35
27:42
27:42
27:50
27:57
28:48
28:50
28:58
29:02
29:27
29:29
30:30
30:30
30:56
31:07
31:14
31:14
31:56
32:54
33:57
34:19
34:20
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Uitslagenlijst Pietenloop Bemmel
Bemmel - Zondag 27 november 2022

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
40 Mieke de Riemer Angeren 34:47
41 Marleen Steeghs Bemmel 34:48
42 Anita Nuij Doornenburg 35:17
43 Maaike Kool Bemmel 37:24
44 Rolina Bruggink Angeren 38:37

1 Floris van Drunen

2 Michiel Brands

3 Hidde Koot

4 Yannick Akse

5 Dave rost

6 Jelle Baks

7 Jitze Tichelaar

8 Bennie van Schaik

9 Bart Schotten
10 Marcel van den Berg
11 Jochem Toonen
12 Peter van der Geest
13 Kenneth Bouwman
14 Rense Brouwer
15 Michael Pas
16 Tim Gerichhausen
17 Stephan Beekhuis
18 Frank Bod
19 Rudy Wismans
20 Marc van Kempen
21 Wilbert Boekhorst
22 Huib rost
23 Andy Knipping
24 Patrick Olijslager
25 Joost Bouwmeister
26 Erwin Artz

27 Maarten Van Seggelen

28 Oscar van Hattem
29 Hemny Knorth

30 Norbert Polman

31 Harry Bremer

32 Ton Rensen

33 Patrick de Schrijver
34 Arjan Sprangers

35 Jordi braam

36 Stef van Megen

37 Marc Kerstens

38 John Roijackers

39 Michiel Nijenhuis
40 Christiaan van Dam

1 Inez Beijer

2 Anne ten Brummelhuis

3 Anneloes Bal

4 Mirjam Adriaanse

5 Sofie van Hemmen

6 Vanessa van Westing

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Beuningen Gld
Huissen

Lent

Gendt
Bemmel
Haalderen
Elst GId
Klarenbeek
Huissen
Gendt
Bemmel
Driel

Gendt
Arnhem
Haalderen
Doornenburg
Ulft
Oosterhout Gld
Gendt

Zetten
Doornenburg
Ledeacker
Angeren
Silvolde
Huissen
Huissen
Huissen
Veenendaal
Bemmel
Haalderen
Bemmel
Gendt
Haalderen
Bemmel
Bemmel
Doornenburg
Haalderen
Nijmegen
Bemmel
Gendt

MAN, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

37:26
37:51
37:58
38:07
38:30
39:43
40:11
40:34
40:35
40:50
42:00
42:06
42:27
42:40
42:52
43:09
43:52
44:19
44:36
44:49
45:09
45:33
45:51
46:55
47:23
47:30
47:41
47:58
48:03
48:08
48:40
48:41
48:41
49:36
49:44
49:49
51:08
51:37
59:34

1:04:47

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Huissen
Elst GId
Bemmel
Gendt
Huissen
Nijmegen

VROUW, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

40:04
44:56
46:03
54:22
56:03

1:00:22
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